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Men / 3 / All
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keaton Jordan304
Bayside

11.000 10.000 10.90010.000 9.1009.200 60.200
1T 1 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

BeauPatrick Alfonso301
Bayside

10.400 9.300 10.7009.200 8.1008.900 56.600
3 2 3 2T 2 4 2 

2 

John Machini305
Bayside

11.000 8.000 10.6009.500 8.9008.300 56.300
1T 4 2 4 3 3 3 

3 

Matthew Allender302
Bayside

9.300 9.100 10.7008.900 9.6008.100 55.700
4 3 4 2T 4 1 4 

4 

Ian Wickman306
Bayside

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
5* 5* 5* 5* 5* 5* 5*

5*

John Johnson303
Bayside

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
5* 5* 5* 5* 5* 5* 5*

5*
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Men / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miikka Kritzer406
LaFleur's

10.600 10.200 9.70010.700 10.40010.500 62.100
1T 1T 2T 5T 1T 3T 1 

1 

Zachary Myers404
LaFleur's

10.300 9.900 9.60010.600 10.60010.100 61.100
3 4 5T 10T 6 1T 2 

2 

Aidan Lowery415
Universal

10.200 9.600 9.60010.600 10.60010.300 60.900
4T 5T 5T 10T 4 1T 3 

3 

Valen Leathers412
Universal

10.600 8.800 9.60010.900 9.90010.400 60.200
1T 15 1 10T 3 9 4 

4 

Samuel Levin421
Angel's

10.200 9.600 9.80010.500 9.70010.000 59.800
4T 5T 10T 1T 7T 11T 5 

5 

Freddie Cohen430
Bayside

9.600 10.200 9.40010.200 10.10010.200 59.700
13 1T 13 21T 5 6T 6 

6 

Anthony Ferdella420
Angel's

10.100 8.900 9.70010.500 10.4009.800 59.400
8 13T 10T 5T 11T 3T 7 

7 

Kalel Cote405
LaFleur's

9.200 9.600 9.60010.700 9.70010.500 59.300
18T 5T 2T 10T 1T 11T 8 

8 

Owen Shake414
Universal

9.800 10.000 9.7009.700 9.8009.100 58.100
11 3 18 5T 21T 10 9 

9 

Jace Beckwith431
Top Flight

10.200 8.900 9.60010.000 9.6009.700 58.000
4T 13T 14T 10T 13T 14T 10 

10 

CJ Welch408
LaFleur's

9.500 8.300 9.60010.600 10.1009.800 57.900
14 16 5T 10T 11T 6T 11 

11 

Jason McNeil401
LaFleur's

10.200 8.100 9.60010.600 9.6009.600 57.700
4T 18T 5T 10T 15T 14T 12 

12 

Gavin Welch402
LaFleur's

9.700 9.500 9.5009.600 10.0009.200 57.500
12 8T 19T 18T 17T 8 13 

13 

Nathan Raheb432
Bayside

9.900 9.500 9.3009.600 9.2009.900 57.400
9T 8T 19T 24 10 18 14 

14 

Glib Levsieienko403
LaFleur's

9.400 8.100 9.40010.500 10.2009.700 57.300
15T 18T 10T 21T 13T 5 15 

15 

Christopher Hovan419
Angel's

9.400 8.100 9.80010.600 9.7009.600 57.200
15T 18T 5T 1T 15T 11T 16 

16 

Andrew Bogert409
LaFleur's

9.900 9.500 9.7009.800 8.9009.200 57.000
9T 8T 16T 5T 17T 20T 17 

17 

Bryson Day413
Universal

8.800 9.100 9.5009.800 9.60010.000 56.800
21 11 16T 18T 7T 14T 18 

18 

Parker Gilbert407
LaFleur's

8.500 9.000 9.80010.000 9.40010.000 56.700
24T 12 14T 1T 7T 17 19 

19 

Leandro Pacheco417
Naples Progressive

8.500 7.700 9.60010.700 8.9008.800 54.200
24T 21 2T 10T 23T 20T 20T

20T

Baron McVety418
Angel's

9.200 7.600 9.8009.500 9.0009.100 54.200
18T 22 22 1T 21T 19 20T

20T

Carson Honick416
Naples Progressive

8.700 8.200 9.7009.400 8.4008.800 53.200
22T 17 23T 5T 23T 23 22 

22 

Byron Jain426
Gym Etc

7.500 7.100 9.4009.600 8.8009.200 51.600
26 24 19T 21T 17T 22 23 

23 

Beck Hendrix425
Gym Etc

8.900 7.300 9.5009.400 6.8009.200 51.100
20 23 23T 18T 17T 26 24 

24 
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Elijah Bullock423
Gym Etc

9.400 6.900 9.1008.200 7.1008.300 49.000
15T 26 25 26 25 25 25 

25 

Ethan Chapman424
Gym Etc

8.700 7.000 9.2006.300 7.4008.200 46.800
22T 25 26 25 26 24 26 

26 

Colin Brown422
Angel's

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
27 27 27 27 27 27 27 

27 
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Men / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hector Jain513
Gym Etc

10.700 10.700 9.30011.100 9.60010.000 61.400
1 1 1 12T 1 6T 1 

1 

Jackson Council504
Universal

9.900 9.500 9.80010.000 10.1009.700 59.000
8T 4 5T 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Brandon Gagnard512
Gym Etc

9.500 10.000 9.60010.000 9.5009.400 58.000
13 2 5T 6T 3 8 3 

3 

Jonathan Guastella508
Angel's

10.000 8.700 9.00011.000 10.2008.600 57.500
6T 12 2 15 9T 1T 4 

4 

James Grussing509
Angel's

9.900 9.900 9.6009.300 9.8008.500 57.000
8T 3 14 6T 11T 5 5 

5 

Emory Butler510
Gym Etc

10.300 9.100 9.90010.000 8.5009.100 56.900
3T 6 5T 1 4T 14 6 

6 

Hayden Menne516
Bayside

9.100 8.600 9.70010.100 10.1008.900 56.500
14 13 4 3T 7 3T 7 

7 

Devin Christensen511
Gym Etc

10.200 8.900 9.2009.900 9.3008.700 56.200
5 9T 9 14 8 10T 8 

8 

Tajai Walker507
Angel's

9.700 8.900 8.60010.400 9.3009.100 56.000
12 9T 3 17 4T 10T 9 

9 

Anthony Donza503
Universal

10.600 9.000 9.4009.600 9.6007.600 55.800
2 7T 11 11 15 6T 10 

10 

Luke Lapointe519
Top Flight

10.000 6.700 9.6009.800 9.4009.100 54.600
6T 18 10 6T 4T 9 11 

11 

Ayden Maitner515
Bayside

8.700 9.200 8.9009.500 10.2007.800 54.300
15 5 12T 16 14 1T 12 

12 

Luc Buetner505
Universal

9.800 7.600 9.50010.000 9.2007.900 54.000
11 15 5T 10 13 12 13 

13 

Will Snell514
Gym Etc

10.300 7.000 9.6009.500 8.9008.600 53.900
3T 17 12T 6T 9T 13 14 

14 

Tony Baez506
Universal

9.900 9.000 9.7008.000 7.7008.500 52.800
8T 7T 18 3T 11T 17 15 

15 

Benny Stanford 517
Bayside

8.400 8.900 8.2008.900 8.1007.000 49.500
18 9T 16 18 17 15 16 

16 

Dane Holmes520
Top Flight

8.500 7.100 9.7009.200 7.9006.000 48.400
16* 16 15 3T 18T 16 17T

17T

Brady Boyer528
Top Flight

8.500 8.200 9.3008.200 7.1007.100 48.400
16* 14 17 12T 16 18 17T

17T

Shawn Warden518
Bayside

6.500 5.000 6.5006.000 5.5006.000 35.500
19 19 19 19 18T 19 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angela Sanchez359
Universal

9.400 8.800 9.2759.150 36.625
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rachel Weekes357
GTFL

9.600 8.250 9.2509.000 36.100
1T 8T 3 2 2 

2 

Ariana Ferguson358
Universal

9.150 8.650 9.0009.125 35.925
5T 3 2 3 3 

3 

Alitta Basco361
Universal

9.600 8.550 8.7008.850 35.700
1T 4T 4 7 4 

4 

Emily Archer353
GTFL

9.300 8.550 8.8258.500 35.175
4 4T 7 4 5 

5 

Kamryn Matney355
GTFL

9.150 8.500 8.5008.525 34.675
5T 6T 6 9 6 

6 

Kayliana Chapman362
Universal

8.750 8.750 8.8008.250 34.550
10T 2 9 5 7 

7 

Madison Mong360
Universal

8.850 8.050 8.6008.825 34.325
9 10 5 8 8 

8 

Maddie Naubert351
GTFL

9.150 8.500 8.2508.050 33.950
5T 6T 10 11 9T

9T

Hailie McDaniel356
GTFL

9.050 8.250 8.3508.300 33.950
8 8T 8 10 9T

9T

Hayley Meyer354
GTFL

8.750 7.400 8.7507.650 32.550
10T 11 12 6 11 

11 

Kylie Bates375
GTFL

8.500 6.750 7.5008.000 30.750
12 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Solomon452
Sports Rock

9.450 8.750 9.4009.225 36.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jordyn Martin451
Sports Rock

8.350 8.350 9.1508.825 34.675
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Kiley Gill454
Universal

8.550 0.000 8.1508.550 25.250
2 3T 3 4 3 

3 

Leah Setser453
Universal

8.250 0.000 8.5000.000 16.750
4 3T 4 3 4 

4 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Wittmann604
Sports Rock

9.700 9.500 9.6259.400 38.225
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Gaia Morton608
Bayside

9.300 8.950 8.8009.425 36.475
3 2 2 6 2 

2 

Carla Urdaneta601
Sports Rock

9.100 8.150 9.5009.575 36.325
5T 6 1 2 3 

3 

Kelly Ferguson603
Sports Rock

9.150 8.900 9.2508.975 36.275
4 3 6 4 4 

4 

Katia Watterson606
Universal

9.100 8.050 9.1509.050 35.350
5T 8 5 5 5 

5 

Reiley Coffey605
Universal

9.450 8.800 8.5508.150 34.950
2 4 8 8 6 

6 

Jaidyn Walker610
Bayside

8.600 8.500 8.7508.825 34.675
10 5 7 7 7 

7 

Jetta Gerdts607
Universal

9.050 7.700 8.5259.275 34.550
7 9 4 9 8 

8 

Ellise Boling602
Sports Rock

8.650 7.400 9.3007.900 33.250
9 10 9T 3 9 

9 

Emerson Schreiner609
Bayside

8.850 8.100 8.3257.900 33.175
8 7 9T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Stanford709
Bayside

9.550 8.750 9.1508.650 36.100
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Annabelle Rina703
Future Flipz

9.400 9.050 9.1008.375 35.925
2T 1 5 2T 2 

2 

Tierney Brandt715
North Port

9.350 8.500 9.1008.600 35.550
4T 3 3 2T 3 

3 

Alexa Andoniades707
Bayside

9.400 8.400 9.0008.675 35.475
2T 4T 1 4T 4 

4 

Lauren Ball705
Gymtek

9.350 8.400 9.0008.550 35.300
4T 4T 4 4T 5 

5 

Camryn Myers708
Bayside

8.150 8.000 7.6007.100 30.850
6 6 6 6 6 

6 

Aidalis Santana704
Future Flipz

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriela Torres801
Sports Rock

8.500 9.100 9.1008.300 35.000
4T 1 3 2 1 

1 

Ashley McConville901
North Port

8.500 8.600 9.0008.075 34.175
4T 3 4T 3 2 

2 

Olivia Palmer902
North Port

8.650 7.350 8.7259.075 33.800
3 5 1 5 3 

3 

Payge Tatro805
Bayside

8.050 8.650 8.3508.075 33.125
7 2 4T 7 4 

4 

Kaila Priester804
Bayside

8.250 7.300 8.0507.775 31.375
6 6 7 8 5 

5 

Juliette Kuhn803
Bayside

8.875 0.000 8.9008.475 26.250
2 7T 2 4 6 

6 

Olivia Bragg810
North Port

__.___ 8.550 8.7007.975 25.225
8T 4 6 6 7 

7 

Paige Delagrange802
Bayside

9.000 0.000 9.200__.___ 18.200
1 7T 8T 1 8 

8 

Gabriela Torres616
Sports Rock

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
8T 7T 8T 9 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / All
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Brahnam904
North Port

9.250 8.150 8.8008.725 34.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 10 / All
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryann Purslow1001
Bayside

8.550 8.750 8.0508.100 33.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bay side Sports A cademy



Judge's Signatures

All Handstands On Deck Girls 2016
Meet Results
Feb 5-7, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/10/2016 10:58:43 AM

Women / XB / N/A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Miller568
Titanium

9.650 9.400 9.1259.700 37.875
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Isabel Marquet567
Titanium

9.350 9.300 9.0509.000 36.700
2 2T 5 3 2 

2 

Mary Pratt565
Titanium

8.650 9.300 8.8259.575 36.350
4 2T 2 5 3T

3T

Grayson Felile566
Titanium

8.950 9.150 8.8509.400 36.350
3 4 4 4 3T

3T

Caroline Feldkirchner564
Titanium

8.450 8.650 9.1259.500 35.725
5 5 3 1T 5 

5 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Mallard528
North Port

9.250 9.150 9.2009.100 36.700
2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Amanda Snowden1017
North Port

9.350 9.100 8.8009.000 36.250
1 3 4T 2 2 

2 

Donna Davidson530
North Port

8.650 8.850 8.4509.025 34.975
4 4T 3 7 3 

3 

Gabi MacCord527
North Port

8.450 8.850 8.5509.000 34.850
5 4T 4T 4T 4 

4 

Allison Davids525
North Port

8.900 8.850 8.7508.325 34.825
3 4T 9 3 5 

5 

Marissa Desmond532
North Port

8.300 9.150 8.3008.850 34.600
6 1T 6 8 6 

6 

Madison Gotts529
North Port

7.950 8.600 8.5508.825 33.925
9 8T 7 4T 7 

7 

Brooke Adamo526
North Port

8.000 8.650 8.0509.050 33.750
7T 7 2 9 8 

8 

Hailey Lewis531
North Port

8.000 8.600 8.4758.375 33.450
7T 8T 8 6 9 

9 

Amanda  Snowdon1002
North Port

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Tinsley561
Universal

9.300 8.950 9.1509.325 36.725
1 4 2 5T 1 

1 

Andrea  Belan1016
North Port

8.850 9.150 9.3258.600 35.925
2T 2T 5 2 2 

2 

Autumn Nichols563
Universal

8.750 9.150 9.4508.175 35.525
5 2T 10 1 3 

3 

Alexa Smith555
North Port

8.600 8.400 9.0259.450 35.475
8T 7T 1 8 4 

4 

Jenna Davids552
North Port

8.850 9.200 8.9508.125 35.125
2T 1 11 9 5 

5 

London Dailey551
North Port

8.600 8.650 9.0508.575 34.875
8T 5 6 7 6 

6 

Taryn Morneau562
Universal

8.700 8.400 9.1758.550 34.825
6 7T 7 4 7 

7 

Alexis Genther553
North Port

8.150 8.350 9.2009.100 34.800
13 9T 3 3 8 

8 

Kerstin Sesti569
Bayside

8.650 8.550 9.1508.425 34.775
7 6 8 5T 9 

9 

Shayla Chenault560
Universal

8.600 8.350 8.7508.325 34.025
8T 9T 9 10T 10 

10 

Faith Peckham559
North Port

8.800 8.350 8.7508.050 33.950
4 9T 12 10T 11 

11 

Kaylie Beaulizu558
North Port

8.350 7.750 8.3509.000 33.450
12 14 4 13 12 

12 

Lisa Caparelli554
North Port

8.450 8.300 8.2507.450 32.450
11 12 14 14 13 

13 

Aysha Guerra557
North Port

7.850 7.800 8.5507.500 31.700
14 13 13 12 14 

14 

Andrea Belan376
North Port

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / XP / N/A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn MacCord702
North Port

9.050 9.300 9.1259.125 36.600
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Karli Witt701
North Port

9.650 7.950 9.2508.425 35.275
1 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Borzelleri102
Bayside

9.500 8.250 9.2009.200 36.150
2 9 1 2T 1 

1 

Anera Blanks101
Bayside

9.050 9.000 9.3008.525 35.875
11T 2 15 1 2 

2 

Angelina Johnson113
Bayside

8.600 8.850 9.0508.950 35.450
23T 3 4 4 3 

3 

Cassie  Transue1003
Moore's

9.250 9.150 8.4508.400 35.250
4 1 18T 9T 4 

4 

Abby Cooley1004
Moore's

9.150 8.700 8.5008.650 35.000
6T 5 8T 8 5 

5 

Zen Gross109
Bayside

8.825 8.450 8.8508.725 34.850
19 7 7 7 6 

6 

Sienna  Smith1007
Bayside

9.150 8.050 8.1009.100 34.400
6T 11 2 17 7T

7T

Victoria Kastner115
Bayside

8.750 7.900 9.0008.750 34.400
20T 14 6 5 7T

7T

Angelina Syaphay121
Bayside

8.900 7.300 9.2008.900 34.300
16 21T 5 2T 9 

9 

Kate Kline1006
Bayside

9.150 7.750 8.9508.150 34.000
6T 18T 23 6 10 

10 

Ansley Taylor122
Bayside

9.100 8.800 7.8508.100 33.850
10 4 24 18 11 

11 

Noemi Tilky126
Bayside

9.150 7.750 8.3008.575 33.775
6T 18T 13 13 12 

12 

Logan Draper106
Bayside

8.850 7.950 8.3508.550 33.700
17T 13 14 12 13T

13T

Emery Earle107
Bayside

8.700 8.000 8.4008.600 33.700
22 12 11T 11 13T

13T

Emma Lance117
Bayside

9.000 7.800 8.2508.600 33.650
14T 16T 11T 14 15 

15 

Karolina Tilky125
Bayside

9.400 7.850 7.5508.650 33.450
3 15 8T 22 16 

16 

Amber Parker119
Bayside

8.200 8.600 8.1508.450 33.400
26 6 16T 15T 17 

17 

Sophia Majewski118
Bayside

8.750 7.400 8.1509.000 33.300
20T 20 3 15T 18 

18 

Mila Karajovanovic114
Bayside

9.625 7.300 7.6508.400 32.975
1 21T 18T 20 19 

19 

Juila Fuston108
Bayside

8.550 7.300 8.4508.625 32.925
25 21T 10 9T 20 

20 

Adylin Dambeck104
Bayside

9.050 8.350 7.2008.250 32.850
11T 8 21 24 21 

21 

Lyla Hamilton110
Bayside

8.850 8.100 7.8008.000 32.750
17T 10 25 19 22 

22 

Hadley  Cadman103
Bayside

9.000 6.800 7.6008.400 31.800
14T 26 18T 21 23 

23 

SophieJoon Alfonso123
Bayside

9.200 6.250 7.5008.450 31.400
5 27 16T 23 24 

24 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Homer111
Bayside

9.050 7.150 7.0007.400 30.600
11T 24T 26 25 25 

25 

Miela Dambeck105
Bayside

7.900 7.800 6.0008.200 29.900
27 16T 22 27 26 

26 

Falyn Rauch120
Bayside

8.600 7.150 6.5007.300 29.550
23T 24T 27 26 27 

27 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Jones1005
Moore's

9.350 8.650 9.1009.250 36.350
3 10T 5 1 1T

1T

Lauren Brumbelow203
Bayside

9.200 9.300 8.8509.000 36.350
5 1 8 2 1T

1T

Jelena Boskovic201
Bayside

9.500 7.900 8.7009.550 35.650
1T 21 1 3 3 

3 

Selena Ferrer208
Bayside

8.850 9.250 8.2009.325 35.625
11T 2 3 11 4 

4 

Megan Hunt211
Bayside

8.850 8.650 8.4009.450 35.350
11T 10T 2 4T 5 

5 

Natalie Price221
Bayside

9.500 9.100 8.1508.575 35.325
1T 3 17T 12T 6T

6T

Hadleigh  Kreger214
Bayside

8.950 8.900 8.2509.225 35.325
9 6 6 8T 6T

6T

Madison Johnson212
Bayside

9.050 8.800 8.3508.925 35.125
7T 8 9 6 8 

8 

Elaina Esposita207
Bayside

8.775 9.000 8.0008.800 34.575
14T 4T 12T 16 9 

9 

Grace Stapleton223
Bayside

8.700 8.750 8.1508.900 34.500
17 9 10 12T 10 

10 

Lainey Wilemon226
Bayside

8.775 9.000 7.8008.725 34.300
14T 4T 14 17T 11 

11 

Hope  Leskanic215
Bayside

8.450 8.400 8.3008.850 34.000
24 14 11 7 12 

12 

Ursula Michaelis217
Bayside

8.900 8.450 8.2508.375 33.975
10 13 21 8T 13 

13 

Natalie Grote210
Bayside

8.500 8.550 8.1008.800 33.950
23 12 12T 14 14 

14 

Ava Decola206
Bayside

8.650 8.850 7.6008.625 33.725
18T 7 15 19T 15 

15 

Kayden McNaughton216
Bayside

8.650 8.150 7.8009.025 33.625
18T 19 7 17T 16 

16 

Anna Keller213
Bayside

8.650 7.500 8.0259.300 33.475
18T 24 4 15 17 

17 

Tatjana Bilic202
Bayside

9.250 7.250 8.4008.500 33.400
4 25 20 4T 18 

18 

Isabella Chapa205
Bayside

9.150 8.350 7.4508.000 32.950
6 15T 26 23 19 

19 

Jaylyn Chalaire204
Bayside

9.050 8.350 7.5507.900 32.850
7T 15T 27 22 20 

20 

Nina Picard219
Bayside

8.650 8.200 7.1008.600 32.550
18T 18 16 26 21 

21 

Lindsey  Grauer209
Bayside

8.850 8.300 7.0008.100 32.250
11T 17 24T 27 22 

22 

Brooke Pothier220
Bayside

8.350 7.950 7.2508.575 32.125
25 20 17T 24 23 

23 

Piper Sharples222
Bayside

8.050 7.750 7.6008.150 31.550
26 22 23 19T 24 

24 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Williams227
Bayside

8.550 7.200 7.1508.550 31.450
22 26 19 25 25 

25 

Brenda Wells225
Bayside

8.750 6.150 8.2258.175 31.300
16 27 22 10 26 

26 

Leaira Truong224
Bayside

7.800 7.700 7.6008.100 31.200
27 23 24T 19T 27 

27 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name AA
Team

#1 #2 #3

Bayside
319 Cassandra Moyer 9.700 9.150 9.000 9.400 37.250

317 Nadia Smith 9.350 8.800 8.750 8.800 35.700

315 Skylar Sharples 9.200 8.400 8.950 9.000 35.550

325 Erica Weiss 9.400 8.650 8.150 9.300 35.500

323 Rylee Walker 9.400 8.250 8.525 8.875 35.050

316 Milan Shim-Huang 8.950 8.650 9.000 8.350 34.950

326 Kaci Will 9.150 8.500 8.725 8.550 34.925

310 Kathryn Kinsley 9.525 7.300 8.950 9.125 34.900

313 Nathalia Neal 9.250 8.000 8.775 8.450 34.475

306 Jordyn Hays 9.400 7.750 8.600 8.700 34.450

318 Madison St. Amant 9.250 8.250 7.850 9.000 34.350

309 Nicolette Keierleber 9.150 7.950 8.150 8.750 34.000

314 Alana Schmaldienst 9.450 8.000 8.250 8.200 33.900

307 Miley Hildebrand 9.400 8.600 7.750 7.950 33.700

302 Christina Andoniades 9.050 8.250 8.450 7.600 33.350

321 Allaira Truong 8.850 7.500 8.550 8.175 33.075

304 Rylee Gonzalez 9.350 7.650 7.700 8.350 33.050

324 Sydney Walsh 9.350 7.350 8.325 8.000 33.025

308 Maggie Johnson 8.550 7.850 8.275 7.900 32.575

311 Olivia Moore 8.600 7.900 8.050 7.850 32.400

301 Maya Agustines 8.600 7.400 8.000 8.150 32.150

320 Reyne Szabla 9.050 8.700 6.750 7.650 32.150

303 Emily Bennett 9.150 6.500 8.100 7.925 31.675

322 Maya Verano 8.850 6.650 8.350 7.700 31.550

305 Aliegha Goodrich __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___

312 Tarra Murphy __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___ __.___

Moore's
1008 Kloie Rentz 9.400 8.450 8.525 9.000 35.375

1009 Haley Petry 8.950 8.300 9.000 8.900 35.150
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Bush402
Bayside

8.850 9.000 9.3009.075 36.225
8 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Samantha Heverly405
Bayside

9.250 8.500 8.9009.300 35.950
1 5 1 3 2 

2 

Parker Menne408
Bayside

8.975 9.050 8.6508.225 34.900
6 1 9 6 3 

3 

Brooke Glazener412
Bayside

9.050 7.900 8.7508.900 34.600
3T 9T 5 5 4 

4 

Amy Vandeburgt411
Bayside

8.950 8.700 7.9508.950 34.550
7 3 4 10 5 

5 

Kadynce Engelhardt404
Bayside

9.050 7.800 8.5259.075 34.450
3T 11 2T 7 6 

6 

Kaylee Dashner403
Bayside

8.700 8.300 8.2758.825 34.100
10 8 6 8 7 

7 

Meredith Malison407
Bayside

9.050 8.400 8.8507.450 33.750
3T 6 11 4 8 

8 

Sierra Owen410
Bayside

9.100 8.350 9.1007.150 33.700
2 7 12 2 9 

9 

Elizabeth Keiper406
Bayside

8.800 7.400 8.1008.575 32.875
9 12 8 9 10 

10 

Jenna Murphy409
Bayside

8.550 7.900 7.7507.700 31.900
11 9T 10 11 11 

11 

Samantha  Andrews401
Bayside

8.300 8.600 0.0008.650 25.550
12 4 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily  Weiner501
Bayside

9.650 9.000 8.8258.625 36.100
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Marissa Newman195
Bayside

9.500 8.400 9.2508.450 35.600
2 3 2 1 2 

2 

Mia Sukeena196
Bayside

9.250 8.250 8.7008.325 34.525
3T 4 3 3 3 

3 

Marisa Agustines193
Bayside

9.250 8.700 8.2756.700 32.925
3T 2 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlyn Lance254
Bayside

9.350 0.000 8.7008.900 26.950
1 0 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 8 / N/A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brittany Morgan427
Bayside

8.550 8.300 8.9008.025 33.775
1 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Dana Ailor1015
Bayside

8.150 7.750 8.9008.925 33.725
2 2 1 1T 2 

2 
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Women / 9 / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Harbin425
Bayside

8.750 7.600 __.___8.000 24.350
1 1 1 0 1 

1 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bay side Sports A cademy



Judge's Signatures

All Handstands On Deck Girls 2016
Meet Results
Feb 5-7, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/10/2016 10:55:53 AM

Women / BN / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendra Josephs426
Bayside

8.750 8.800 7.7508.125 33.425
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / IN / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenna Burke251
Bayside

9.150 9.000 9.2509.175 36.575
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Alexis Kilpatrick253
Bayside

8.900 9.100 9.1258.950 36.075
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Kelsey Johnson252
Bayside

8.200 8.850 8.2508.850 34.150
4 4 3 3 3 

3 

Haley Bunch1014
Moore's

8.350 9.000 7.8007.250 32.400
3 2T 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / AN / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Mullins256
Bayside

9.350 8.150 9.0009.200 35.700
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Caitlin Moyer255
Bayside

8.650 8.700 9.4008.700 35.450
2 2 2 1 2 

2 

Rachel Bernard1013
Moore's

8.400 8.850 8.9508.125 34.325
4 1 4 3 3 

3 

Aubryn Williamson1012
Moore's

8.500 7.900 7.7008.475 32.575
3 4 3 4 4 

4 
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Women / ON / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Rentz1011
Moore's

8.550 8.250 9.0508.250 34.100
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Autum Moore1010
Moore's

7.950 8.150 8.7508.875 33.725
2 2 1 2 2 

2 
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